12V    Monogram™ Row Indicator
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 6
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 12.31.2024
Available with blue
handicap indicator
2.375”
4.31”

Environment Dry & Wet Location
Warranty 5 years
 Order Guide
Specification
PRODUCT CODE LED COLOR STYLE FONT MOUNT FINISH
MNG - - - - -
MNG =
Monogram Row
Indicator
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
01 = 1 Row - 4 Large Characters (1” letters)
02 = 1 Row - 7 Small Characters (.75” letters)
03 = 2 Row - Large Top Row Small Lower Row
04 = 1 Row - Graphics and 3 Medium Characters
HC = Handicap Symbol
CS = Custom (consult factory)
H = Helvetica
Condensed
C = Custom Font
(specify font type)
SM = Surface Mount BLK = Black
Use the window diagrams below to specify character requirements. Standard font used is Helvetica Condensed. Custom font styles
are available, please note font at time of order.
A
A-1A
A1-9
ABC1234
A23 A1-10
1
1234 A
A-1A
A1-9
ABC1234
A23 A1-10
1
VIPA
A-1A
A1-9
ABC1234
A23 A1-10
1
A-12A
A-1A
A1-9
ABC1234
A23 A1-10
1
STEP
01 STYLE - 1 ROW
Up To 4 Large characters - 1 Row Examples below
A
A-1A
A1-9
ABC1234
A23 A1-10
1
1234567 A
A-1A
A1-9
ABC1234
A23 A1-10
1
ROW 86 A
A-1A
A1-9